MORE VIBE DANCE FESTIVAL

MARCH 26 - 29, 2026

ARDEN THEATRE, ST. ALBERT

**TIMES CONFIRMED FEB 10/26**

THURSDAY MARCH 26

9:35AM

1:05PM

1:25PM

2:10PM

5:00PM

MYA BURVILL

EMYRSEN GIBB

THE PICNIC

MACEY PAULSON

HAILEY & MYA

FRIDAY MARCH 27

9:00AM

11:05AM

11:35AM

12:15PM

1:55PM

2:20PM

2:50PM

4:10PM

4:40PM

5:40PM

6:10PM

6:35PM

MYA BURVILL

FRANKIE & LILY

OLINA COTE

JOCK JAMS

KAYLA JOHNSON

ISOBELLA DEWAR

WHERE’S THE PARTY

THAT POWER

VIOLET VERHEY

ANYTIME

VARIETY DUET

LYRICAL SOLO

TAP SOLO

BALLET GROUP

HIP HOP SOLO

SHOWCASE @ 7:40PM

JAZZ SOLO

HIP HOP DUET

LYRICAL SOLO

JAZZ GROUP

TAP SOLO

TAP SOLO

JAZZ GROUP

HIP HOP GROUP

LYRICAL SOLO

ACRO GROUP

GROOVE IS IN THE HEART  JAZZ GROUP

JUST CAN’T WAIT TO BE KINGMT GROUP

SHOW CASE @ 7:10PM

#6 OF 10

#2 OF 6

#1 OF 4

#4 OF 13

#6 OF 6

#6 OF 7

#2 OF 9

#12 OF 12

#2 OF 8

#2 OF 7

#3 OF 8

#3 OF 4

#5 OF 7

#2 OF 10

#1 OF 6

#2 OF 5

#1 OF 7



SATURDAY MARCH 28

10:05AM ITTY BITTY PRETTY ONE TAP GROUP #3 OF 6
10:35AM ABIGAIL & VIOLET LYRICAL DUET #1 OF 10
11:35AM HAILEY BUTLER TAP SOLO #5 OF 10
EMILY STROMME TAP SOLO #6 OF 10
MAIA TOUPIN TAP SOLO #7 OF 10
12:35PM RUN THIS HIP HOP GROUP #4 OF 5
1:00PM MYA BURVILL VARIETY SOLO #3 OF 5
OLINA COTE VARIETY SOLO #4 OF 5
5:25PM SPICE GIRLS TAP GROUP #1 OF 5
BALLROOM BLITZ TAP GROUP #2 OF 5
DOCK OF THE BAY TAP GROUP #4 OF 5
5:50PM SHAKE IT UP ACRO GROUP #2 OF 5
6:15PM FOLLOW YOU ACRO GROUP #1 OF 4
6:40PM YODEL-ADLE-EEDLE-IDLE-OO VARIETY GROUP #4 OF 5

SHOWCASE @ 8:00PM

SUNDAY MARCH 29

9:00AM HAILEY BUTLER CONTEMP SOLO #7 OF 9
11:55AM ADALEE ALDERMAN HIP HOP SOLO #1 OF 7
KYNDRA LABBIE HIP HOP SOLO #4 OF 7

SHOWCASE @ 3:15PM
What is SHOWCASE?
At this festival, each adjudicator will pick a few groups and a few solos of their choice (not always highest

marks) to perform at that evenings SHOWCASE. They will perform for a 15t & 2" place trophy!

If we are fortunate enough to have a routine selected we will post it on our social media and in that groups
BAND group. Individual emails will not be sent.

Please keep this time open as you never know who...........

ADMISSION: CASH ONLY for all spectators: $10/day or $35/weekend pass and $10 program






