

# MORE VIBE DANCE FESTIVAL

MARCH 26 – 29, 2026

ARDEN THEATRE, ST. ALBERT

**\*\*TIMES CONFIRMED FEB 10/26\*\***

## THURSDAY MARCH 26

9:35AM	MYA BURVILL	LYRICAL SOLO	#6 OF 10
1:05PM	EMYRSEN GIBB	TAP SOLO	#2 OF 6
1:25PM	THE PICNIC	BALLET GROUP	#1 OF 4
2:10PM	MACEY PAULSON	HIP HOP SOLO	#4 OF 13
5:00PM	HAILEY & MYA	VARIETY DUET	#6 OF 6
SHOWCASE @ 7:40PM			

## FRIDAY MARCH 27

9:00AM	MYA BURVILL	JAZZ SOLO	#6 OF 7
11:05AM	FRANKIE & LILY	HIP HOP DUET	#2 OF 9
11:35AM	OLINA COTE	LYRICAL SOLO	#12 OF 12
12:15PM	JOCK JAMS	JAZZ GROUP	#2 OF 8
1:55PM	KAYLA JOHNSON	TAP SOLO	#2 OF 7
2:20PM	ISOBELLA DEWAR	TAP SOLO	#3 OF 8
2:50PM	WHERE'S THE PARTY	JAZZ GROUP	#3 OF 4
4:10PM	THAT POWER	HIP HOP GROUP	#5 OF 7
4:40PM	VIOLET VERHEY	LYRICAL SOLO	#2 OF 10
5:40PM	ANYTIME	ACRO GROUP	#1 OF 6
6:10PM	GROOVE IS IN THE HEART	JAZZ GROUP	#2 OF 5
6:35PM	JUST CAN'T WAIT TO BE KINGMT GROUP		#1 OF 7

SHOW CASE @ 7:10PM

## SATURDAY MARCH 28

10:05AM	ITTY BITTY PRETTY ONE	TAP GROUP	#3 OF 6
10:35AM	ABIGAIL & VIOLET	LYRICAL DUET #1 OF 10	
11:35AM	HAILEY BUTLER	TAP SOLO	#5 OF 10
	EMILY STROMME	TAP SOLO	#6 OF 10
	MAIA TOUPIN	TAP SOLO	#7 OF 10
12:35PM	RUN THIS	HIP HOP GROUP	#4 OF 5
1:00PM	MYA BURVILL	VARIETY SOLO #3 OF 5	
	OLINA COTE	VARIETY SOLO #4 OF 5	
5:25PM	SPICE GIRLS	TAP GROUP	#1 OF 5
	BALLROOM BLITZ	TAP GROUP	#2 OF 5
	DOCK OF THE BAY	TAP GROUP	#4 OF 5
5:50PM	SHAKE IT UP	ACRO GROUP	#2 OF 5
6:15PM	FOLLOW YOU	ACRO GROUP	#1 OF 4
6:40PM	YODEL-ADLE-EEDLE-IDLE-OO	VARIETY GROUP	#4 OF 5

SHOWCASE @ 8:00PM

## SUNDAY MARCH 29

9:00AM	HAILEY BUTLER	CONTEMP SOLO	#7 OF 9
11:55AM	ADALEE ALDERMAN	HIP HOP SOLO #1 OF 7	
	KYNDRA LABBIE	HIP HOP SOLO #4 OF 7	

SHOWCASE @ 3:15PM

### **What is SHOWCASE?**

At this festival, each adjudicator will pick a few groups and a few solos of their choice (not always highest marks) to perform at that evenings SHOWCASE. They will perform for a 1<sup>st</sup> & 2<sup>nd</sup> place trophy!

If we are fortunate enough to have a routine selected we will post it on our social media and in that groups BAND group. Individual emails will not be sent.

Please keep this time open as you never know who.....

**ADMISSION: CASH ONLY for all spectators: \$10/day or \$35/weekend pass and \$10 program**

